Memphis Symphony Chorus (MSC) 57th Season
Memphis Symphony Chamber Chorus (MCC)
2023-2024 Rehearsal/Performance Calendar 1.8.24 draft

HARRIET TUBMAN

Mon. Jan 22, 2024
Mon. Jan 29, 2024
Mon. Feb. 5, 2024
Sat. Feb. 10, 2024
Sun. Feb. 11, 2024

HAYDN CREATION

Mon. Feb. 12, 2024
Mon. Feb. 19, 2024
Mon. Feb. 26, 2024
Mon. March 4, 2024

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Mon. March 11. 2024 7:00 PM
Mon. March 18. 2024 7:00 PM
Mon. March 25. 2024 7:00 PM

Mon. April 1, 2024
Mon. April 8, 2024
Wed. April 10, 2024
Thurs. April 11, 2024
Fri., April 12, 2024
Sun, April 14, 2024

STAR WARS

Mon. April 15, 2024
Mon. April 22, 2024
Mon. April 29, 2024
Thurs. May 2, 2024
Fri. May 3, 2024
Sat. May 4, 2024
Sat. May 4 2024
Sun. May 5, 2024

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:35 PM
2:35 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
2:35 PM
7:35 PM
2:30 PM

Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Chorus Piano/conductor rehearsal

Orchestra Rehearsal (7:30)
Concert 2:05 PM

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Piano/Conductor Rehearsal
Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal
Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal
Performance (6:00 PM Call)
Performance (2:00 PM Call)

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal
Orchestra/Chorus Rehearsal
Concert (2:00 PM Call)
Concert (7:15 PM Call)

End of Year Soiree

(Harriot Tubman)

First Memphis
First Memphis
First Memphis
Cannon Center
Cannon Center

First Memphis

First Memphis

First Memphis

First Memphis

First Memphis

First Memphis

First Memphis

First Memphis

First Memphis

TBD

TBD

Crosstown Concourse
First Baptist Church

First Memphis
First Memphis
First Memphis
Cannon Center
Cannon Center
Cannon Center
Cannon Center
Home of Larry Edwards



